
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 55 55 55,8 54 219,80 1 55,8 54,95 440,32 1 Sieger Sieger

Gernot Baumgartner 54 55,52 55 54 218,52 2 55,52 54,63 437,16 2 3,16 3,16

Thomas Gebhardt 54,68 55 53 55 217,68 3 55 54,42 435,96 3 1,20 4,36

Mike Lang 53,96 55 53 54 215,96 5 55 53,99 433,80 4 2,16 6,52

Martin Weiss 54 54 52 54,54 214,54 8 54,54 53,64 432,84 5 0,96 7,48

Michael Hüther 54 54 54 54,08 216,08 4 54,08 54,02 431,80 6 1,04 8,52

Franky Himler 54 55 55,4 51 215,40 7 55,4 53,85 431,30 7 0,50 9,02

Fredi Sebl 54,62 55 54 52 215,62 6 55 53,91 429,34 8 1,96 10,98

Walter Trowal 53 53,88 54 53 213,88 9 54 53,47 424,74 9 4,60 15,58

Roman Dienstl 53 53 53 52,58 211,58 10 53 52,90 421,50 10 3,24 18,82

Leo Rebler 52 51 49,96 51 203,96 11 52 50,99 407,32 11 14,18 33,00

Rainer Lustig 50 53,54 51 49 203,54 12 53,54 50,89 404,02 12 3,30 36,30

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 54 56,52 55 55 220,52 1 56,52 55,13 1

Gernot Baumgartner 54 55 55 54,64 218,64 2 55 54,66 2

Thomas Gebhardt 55,28 55 54 54 218,28 4 55,28 54,57 3

Mike Lang 53 55,84 55 54 217,84 5 55,84 54,46 4

Martin Weiss 55 55 56,3 52 218,30 3 56,3 54,58 5

Michael Hüther 55 54 54,72 52 215,72 7 55 53,93 6

Franky Himler 54,9 55 53 53 215,90 6 55 53,98 7

Fredi Sebl 54 54 52 53,72 213,72 8 54 53,43 8

Walter Trowal 52 53,86 52 53 210,86 9 53,86 52,72 9

Roman Dienstl 52 53 52 52,92 209,92 10 53 52,48 10

Leo Rebler 50,36 52 50 51 203,36 11 52 50,84 11

Rainer Lustig 48 52 52,48 48 200,48 12 52,48 50,12 12

Schnellste Rennrunde: 6,448 | Fritz | Weiß | 25.01.2019 Schnellste Qualyrunde: 6,530 | Mike Lang | Weiß | 03.09.2021
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6ter Lauf FIA GT 2023 - 03.11.2023 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 31%
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